
Offering Memorandum

2222 N CASSIA STREET | NAMPA, ID

MIKE CHRISTENSEN
208 472 2866
mike.christensen@colliers.com

GEORGE ILIFF 
208 472 2858 
george.iliff@colliers.com



C o l l i e r s  I n t e r n a t i o n a l  I d a h o      |     7 5 5  W e s t  F r o n t  S t r e e t ,  S u i t e  3 0 0   B o i s e ,  I d a h o  8 3 7 0 2      |      w w w . c o l l i e r s . c o m / i d a h o      |     2 0 8  3 4 5  9 0 0 0 

2222 N Cassia Street - Nampa

2

Investment Summary

Colliers International is pleased to present this exclusive opportunity to purchase the Red Robin restaurant located 
at 2222 N. Cassia Street in Nampa, Idaho. Red Robin is highly visible at the corner of Karcher Road & Cassia 
Street which has a lighted intersection. This restaurant is strategically located in the heart of Nampa’s premier 
shopping district and surrounded by national retailers. Red Robin has a devoted customer base with years of 
successful operating history in the market.
Priced at a 5.5 cap, this NNN leased investment presents a great opportunity for the passive investor with no 
owner responsibilities or a 1031 exchange buyer.
Nampa is located in the Boise MSA and is one of the fastest growing cities in the USA.

Pricing: $5,909,090.91

NOI: $325,000

Cap Rate: 5.5%

Year Built: 1999

Building Size: 6,157 SF

Price/SF: $959.74



C o l l i e r s  I n t e r n a t i o n a l  I d a h o      |     7 5 5  W e s t  F r o n t  S t r e e t ,  S u i t e  3 0 0   B o i s e ,  I d a h o  8 3 7 0 2      |      w w w . c o l l i e r s . c o m / i d a h o      |     2 0 8  3 4 5  9 0 0 0 

2222 N Cassia Street - Nampa

3

Property Overview

Property Highlights

	» 	 Brand new 12 Year Lease Extension

	»	 Large 1.16 Acre Site

	»	 Located on the Hard Signaled Corner of Karcher Road & Cassia Road

	»	 Surrounded by dozens of national retailers including Home Depot, Lowes, Ross, Big 5, 

Starbucks, and many more

	»	 Nampa is located in the Boise MSA and one of the fastest growing cities in the USA

	»	 Strong tenancy with continued operations at this location since 1999

Lease Type: Absolute Net

Taxes/Insurance/CAM: Tenant

Roof/Structure: Tenant

Term Remaining: 12 Years

Original Lease Term: 10 Years

Commencement Date: 7/14/2014

Current Term Expiration: 5/31/2032

Options: 4-5 year

Increases: +10%

Guarantor: Corporate

Investment Details



C o l l i e r s  I n t e r n a t i o n a l  I d a h o      |     7 5 5  W e s t  F r o n t  S t r e e t ,  S u i t e  3 0 0   B o i s e ,  I d a h o  8 3 7 0 2      |      w w w . c o l l i e r s . c o m / i d a h o      |     2 0 8  3 4 5  9 0 0 0 

2222 N Cassia Street - Nampa

4

Location

CLICK ON THE FOLLOWING LINKS: Google Map Street View

https://goo.gl/maps/Gfj5Ty4dtP6Lafk78
https://goo.gl/maps/rB6C6rHjhEWmwTtJ7


C o l l i e r s  I n t e r n a t i o n a l  I d a h o      |     7 5 5  W e s t  F r o n t  S t r e e t ,  S u i t e  3 0 0   B o i s e ,  I d a h o  8 3 7 0 2      |      w w w . c o l l i e r s . c o m / i d a h o      |     2 0 8  3 4 5  9 0 0 0 

2222 N Cassia Street - Nampa

5

Tenant Profile

Red Robin Gourmet Burgers, Inc. (www.redrobin.com), a casual dining restaurant 
chain founded in 1969 that operates through its wholly-owned subsidiary, Red Robin 
International, Inc., and under the trade name, Red Robin Gourmet Burgers and Brews, 
is the Gourmet Burger Authority™, famous for serving more than two dozen crave-able, 
high-quality burgers with Bottomless Steak Fries® in a fun environment welcoming to 
guests of all ages. 

In addition to its many burger offerings, Red Robin serves a wide variety of salads, 
soups, appetizers, entrees, desserts and signature beverages. It’s now easy to take Red 
Robin anywhere with online ordering for to-go and Gourmet Burger Bar catering pickups 
through Yummm2Go. 

For the fiscal year ended December 30, 2018, total company revenues, which include 
company-owned restaurant sales and franchise royalties, were $1.3 billion. (For earnings 
and other press release information,please visit redrobin.com/
newsroom)

There are more than 560 Red Robin restaurants across the 
United States and Canada, including Red Robin Express® 
locations and those operating under franchise agreements.

http://www.redrobin.com


C o l l i e r s  I n t e r n a t i o n a l  I d a h o      |     7 5 5  W e s t  F r o n t  S t r e e t ,  S u i t e  3 0 0   B o i s e ,  I d a h o  8 3 7 0 2      |      w w w . c o l l i e r s . c o m / i d a h o      |     2 0 8  3 4 5  9 0 0 0 

2222 N Cassia Street - Nampa

6

Area Statistics

2222 N Cassia Street, Nampa 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles 10 Min Drive

POPULATION

2020 Estimated Population 6,806 55,823 137,056 93,228

2025 Projected Population 7,846 64,794 158,730 108,180

2010 Census Population 5,688 44,613 109,616 74,597

Projected Annual Growth ‘20-‘25 3.1% 3.2% 3.2% 3.2%

HOUSEHOLD

2020 Estimated Households 2,730 19,305 46,650 31,955

2025 Projected Households 2,935 20,913 50,493 34,642

2010 Census Households 2,239 15,321 36,920 25,324

Historical Annual Growth ‘00-‘20 4.3% 4.8% 4.5% 4.2%

INCOME

2020 Est. Average HH Income $52,275 $59,189 $59,610 $57,973

2020 Est. Median HH Income $42,638 $52,057 $51,460 $50,490

MISC.

2020 Median Home Value * $156,932 $181,187 $183,757 $178,495

2020 Median Rent $713 $742 $742 $723

2020 Est. Median Age 37.2 32.6 31.8 31.9

2020 Average Travel Time to Work 20.3 22.3 21.7 21.6

2020 Est. Labor Population Age 16+ 5,292 41,511 102,357 69,574

2020 Est. Total HH Expenditure $122.9 M $944.98 M $2.29 B $1.54 B



C o l l i e r s  I n t e r n a t i o n a l  I d a h o      |     7 5 5  W e s t  F r o n t  S t r e e t ,  S u i t e  3 0 0   B o i s e ,  I d a h o  8 3 7 0 2      |      w w w . c o l l i e r s . c o m / i d a h o      |     2 0 8  3 4 5  9 0 0 0 

2222 N Cassia Street - Nampa

7

Area Overview

C o l l i e r s  I n t e r n a t i o n a l  I d a h o       |      7 5 5  We s t  F ro n t  S t re e t ,  S u i t e  3 0 0  Bo i s e ,  I d a h o  8 3 7 0 2      |      w w w . co l l i e r s . co m / i d a h o      |      2 0 8  3 4 5  9 0 0 0  

IDAHO FACTS
Area Overview — Nampa

Nampa is Idaho’s 3rd largest city and the 
western anchor of the Treasure Valley where 
nearly half of Idahoans reside. Nampa’s 
undeniable quality of life, affordability and 
urban proximity make it one of the most 
desirable places to live in the West.



C o l l i e r s  I n t e r n a t i o n a l  I d a h o      |     7 5 5  W e s t  F r o n t  S t r e e t ,  S u i t e  3 0 0   B o i s e ,  I d a h o  8 3 7 0 2      |      w w w . c o l l i e r s . c o m / i d a h o      |     2 0 8  3 4 5  9 0 0 0 

2222 N Cassia Street - Nampa

8

Area Overview

IDAHO TAX OVERVIEW
Sales and Use Tax in Idaho is 6%. This would apply to items 
purchased or consumed in Idaho. Exemptions are available for 
equipment and raw materials used directly in manufacturing, 
processing, or fabrication; clean rooms used in semiconductor and 
semiconductor equipment manufacturing; and any equipment or 
material used in research and development activities.

We do not tax services including telecommunication services, and 
utilities such as water, gas, electricity, or natural gas. In our region 
we do not have any local option sales tax.

Property Tax personal (machinery/equipment) and real (land/
buildings) – based on market value. 
2019 Average Rates: 
 Ada County:  1.03% – 1.21%
 Bannock County:  .98% - 1.88%
 Bonneville County:  1.03% - 1.66%
 Canyon County:  1.06% - 1.64%
 Elmore County:  .93% - 1.85%
 Twin Falls County:  1.17% - 1.79%
 Statewide: .89% - 1.32% 

Idaho does not have an inventory tax.  
Corporate Income Tax – Computed at 7.6% of the Idaho taxable 
income of a corporation. Corporations that are taxable in Idaho 
and another state or country or are part of a unitary group of 
corporations, use a 3 factor formula to ascertain how much of the 
business is conducted in Idaho. The apportionment formula is made 
up of a property factor, a payroll factor, and a sales factor. These 
three factors, with the sales factor being double weighted for all 
taxpayers except for electrical and telephone companies, are totaled 
and divided by 4 to compute the Idaho apportionment factor. The 
Idaho apportionment factor is then applied to the business income of 
the  corporation to compute income assigned to Idaho. Non-business 
income allocable to Idaho is added to the income apportioned to 
Idaho to arrive at Idaho taxable income. 

SALES & 
USE TAX6%

CORPORATE 
INCOME TAX7.6% MINIMUM 

WAGE$7.25/hr

STATE UNEMPLOYMENT 
INSURANCE RATE1.91%

UNION MEMBERSHIP
(NAT’L AVG: 11.9%)7.1%

PERSONAL INCOME TAX 
RATE RANGE 
Rate range on a bracketed 
system based on income levels

1.6%-7.8%#2 BEST 
STATE 
Property tax rate 
(2013 Tax Foundation Study)

PROPERTY 
EXEMPTION
First $100,000 of personal 
property is exempt from taxation

right to work
IDAHO IS A 

STATE



2222 N Cassia Street
Nampa, ID 83705 

MIKE CHRISTENSEN
208 472 2866

mike.christensen@colliers.com

GEORGE ILIFF 
208 472 2858 

george.iliff@colliers.com

Col l iers Internat ional  Idaho     |      755 West  Front  Street ,  Sui te 300 Boise ,  Idaho 83702     |      www.col l iers .com/idaho     |     208 345 9000  

This document has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising and general information only. Colliers International makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but not 
limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers International  excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties 

arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers International and/or its licensor(s). ©2020. All rights reserved


